PROPERTY

N.1
N.3
N.4
N.5

N.6

N.7

N.8
N.10
N.11

TYPE

G.FLOORA
G.FLOORC
G.FLOOR D
G.FLOORE

TOP FLOOR A
TOP FLOOR B
TOP FLOORC
TOP FLOORE
TOP FLOORF

BEDS/BATHS

3 BEDS/2 BATHS
3 BEDS/2 BATHS
3 BEDS/2 BATHS
3 BEDS/2 BATHS

2 BEDS/2 BATHS
2 BEDS/2 BATHS
2 BEDS/2 BATHS
2 BEDS/2 BATHS
2 BEDS/2 BATHS

*TRASTEROS/ STORAGE ROOMS 8.000 € EXTRA

* N. 11 PRIVATE PARKING AREA 55,45 M2

RAINBOW YOUR PLACE

M2 BUILT

84,80 M2
80,80 M2
80,80 M2
80,60 M2

70,10 M2
67,10 M2
67,10 M2
67,10 M2
80,10 M2

PATIO

9,65 M2
9,65 M2

TERRACE

23,80 M2
21,60 M2
21,60 M2
13,65 M2

19,25 M2
19,25 M2
19,25 M2
19,25 M2
15,50 M2

SOLARIUM

50,55 M2
50,55 M2
50,55 M2
50,55 M2
45,10 M2

PRICE

211.000 €
209.000 €
209.000 €
207.000 €

223.000 €
219.000 €
219.000 €
215.000 €
199.000 €

DELIVERY

MAY 2026
MAY 2026
MAY 2026
MAY 2026

MAY 2026
MAY 2026
MAY 2026
MAY 2026
MAY 2026

V.A.T. NOT INCLUDED



